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Lap Laptime = S Lap Laptime ES 53] Lap Laptime B3
(10-5) (L3 3 (10-1) S¥i35 3
1 44.600 +0.665 19:14:30.133 1 1:02.338 +17.026 19:14:49.836
2 43.935 19:15:14.068 2 45.312 19:15:35.148
3 43.970 +0.035 19:15:58.038 3 45.707 +0.395 19:16:20.855
4 44.075 +0.140  19:16:42.113 4 45.513 +0.201  19:17:06.368
5 44,078 +0.143 19:17:26.191 5 45.736 +0.424 19:17:52.104
6 44.117 +0.182 19:18:10.308 6 45.420 +0.108 19:18:37.524
7 44,315 +0.380 19:18:54.623 7 47.516 +2.204 19:19:25.040
8 44,071 +0.136 19:19:38.694 8 46.706 +1.394 19:20:11.746
9 54.866 +10.931  19:20:33.560 9 50.613 +5.301  19:21:02.359
(10-4) V3% 3 (10-10) 5% 3
1 45.961 +1.366  19:14:36.194 1 47.576 +1.025  19:14:43.166
2 45.027 +0.432 19:15:21.221 2 46.636 +0.085 19:15:29.802
3 44.891 +0.296  19:16:06.112 3 48.273 +1722 19:16:18.075
4 45.092 +0.497 19:16:51.204 4 46.903 +0.352 19:17:04.978
5 44.595 19:17:35.799 5 51.653 +5.102 19:17:56.631
6 45.091 +0.496  19:18:20.890 6 49.764 +3.213  19:18:46.395
7 45,071 +0.476 19:19:05.961 7 46.551 19:19:32.946
8 45.045 +0.450 19:19:51.006 8 47.185 +0.634 19:20:20.131
9 47.093 +2.498  19:20:38.099 9 48.686 +2.135  19:21:08.817
(10-9) CLVEIFL 3
1 45.314 +1.188  19:14:41.152
2 45.732 +1.606  19:15:26.884
3 45.088 +0.962  19:16:11.972
4 44.888 +0.762  19:16:56.860
5 44.747 +0.621  19:17:41.607
6 44.126 19:18:25.733
7 44.786 +0.660  19:19:10.519
8 45.198 +1.072  19:19:55.717
9 45.621 +1.495  19:20:41.338
(10-3) lELB5 3
1 45.161 19:14:31.929
2 45.448 +0.287  19:15:17.377
3 45.572 +0.411  19:16:02.949
4 45.366 +0.205  19:16:48.315
5 45.423 +0.262  19:17:33.738
6 50.943 +5.782  19:18:24.681
7 45.296 +0.135  19:19:09.977
8 47.278 +2.117  19:19:57.255
9 49.096 +3.935  19:20:46.351
(10-8) LY 3
1 45.538 +1.464  19:14:46.266
2 44.515 +0.441  19:15:30.781
3 45.243 +1.169  19:16:16.024
4 44.907 +0.833  19:17:00.931
5 44.391 +0.317  19:17:45.322
6 44.968 +0.894  19:18:30.290
7 44.074 19:19:14.364
8 44.577 +0.503  19:19:58.941
9 49.042 +4.968  19:20:47.983
(10-7) ot 4
1 46.892 +0.354  19:14:40.522
2 49.019 +2.481  19:15:29.541
3 47.116 +0.578  19:16:16.657
4 46.948 +0.410  19:17:03.605
5 47.039 +0.501  19:17:50.644
6 46.538 19:18:37.182
7 46.905 +0.367  19:19:24.087
8 46.797 +0.259  19:20:10.884
9 49.524 +2.986  19:21:00.408
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